BANCO DE SABADELL SA EUR0.125

BANCO DE SABADELL SA EURO0.125

ISIN: ES0113860A34

Overview

2024/07/31 13:47:08

Price
1.952 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.64% (-0.05)

ES0113860A34
SAB

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

10,547 EUR
IBEX 35

1.936 EUR (7,000)
1.967 EUR (7,000)
2.002 EUR

2.002 EUR

1.952 EUR

2.005 EUR

1.952 EUR

600

1,171.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/19 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17150799,129796965,157078231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113860A34&ID_NOTATION=21779101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113860A34&ID_NOTATION=21779101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0363dd7d7d9b540645df9bdb40073f281cabe5cb31ad1ad1b6380f9627e1e70&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d554c295c698381b3&time=1722536128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d44ab9a563dc87c8096f55d8315610f45dcb8c5a5da6a1b72283148807aa89d2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37b3b82570ea7d8f9&time=1722536128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd02711d0e84376c5f56b5983df81c5d29b52421362455bdaad3bc7e9f2f1f15&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae976589f3f1167b8&time=1722536128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7960cbf4fd8ebf2c71fe3c30ae326e034e1f169cad4fbd21314852c4a40abdc&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af8d45d7579c5960f&time=1722536128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c2be030cd085ad36417773169f77b74baf4785c0422268c2422689e211c86d0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9d091d2aa460dc72&time=1722536128&tool=RSC

BANCO DE SABADELL SA EUR0.125

Details

2024/07/31 13:47:08

Price
1.952 EUR

Difference ©  -264%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN ES0113860A34
Symbol SAB
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,547 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.936 EUR (7,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.967 EUR (7,000)
Open 2.002 EUR
High 2.002 EUR
Low 1.952 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.005 EUR
VWAP 1.952 EUR
Volume (pcs) 600
Trading volume 1,171.20
Number of trades 2
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +72.84% +73.29% +252.50%
Perf (abs.) +0.85 +0.85 +1.44
Beta 0.89 1.02 1.45
Volatility 25.58 25.75 35.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANCO DE SABADELL SA EURO0.125

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/

Time

15:30

17:01

13:54

13:47

17:30

2.019 EUR (0)
1.876 EUR (0)

1.727 EUR (83
1.385 EUR (133
2.036 EUR (2024/07/23
1.112 EUR (2024/01/02
2.036 EUR (2024/07/23
1.031 EUR (2023/09/08

)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

1.9505 EUR 0.10 17

1944 EUR 0.12 34

1.9775 EUR 0.01 4

1.952 EUR 0.00 2

1.9638 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21779101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176149304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945847

BANCO DE SABADELL SA EUR0.125

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/26

2024/
05/27

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

08:06

19:31

19:21

17:44

19:31

09:08

17:38

2.017 EUR

2.11 USD

1.963 EUR

1.9475 EUR

1.935 EUR

1.998 EUR

1.952 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

47.52

7,627
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60245129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407796

BANCO DE SABADELL SA EUR0.125

Company profile

Company Logo

°Sabadell

Contact Details
BANCO DE SABADELL SA

Avenida Oscar Espla, 37 - 03007 Alicante
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: info@bancsabadell.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cesar Gonzalez-
Bueno

Carlos Ventura
Santamans

Cristobal Paredes
Camunas

David Vegara
Figueras

Elena Carrera
Crespo

Gonzalo Barettino
Coloma

Jorge Rodriguez
Maroto

Leopoldo Alvear
Trenor

Marc Armengol
Dulcet

Sonia Quibus
Rodriguez

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Josep Oliu Creus

Alicia Reyes
Revuelta

Mireya Giné Torrens
Aurora Cata Sala

David Vegara
Figueras

David Manuel
Martinez Guzman

George Donald
Johnston

Laura Gonzalez
Molero

Lluis Deulofeu
Fuguet

Manuel Valls Morato

Maria José Garcia
Beato

Pedro Fontana
Garcia

Pere Vifiolas Serra

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@bancsabadell.com
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